
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Fort Pierce Central HS 38

2 Lincoln Park Academy HS 49

3 St. Lucie West Centennial HS 84

4 John Carroll HS 93

5 Treasure Coast HS 120

6 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy 148

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Port St. Lucie HS 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fort Pierce Central HS 17 38

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Pablo Luna 00:18:08.466 2

2 5 German Torres 00:18:59.283 5

3 8 Dylan Disalvo 00:19:27.056 8

4 11 John Eliassaint 00:19:31.553 11

5 12 Wayne Hills 00:19:35.570 12

6 13 Riley Kicker 00:19:37.883 0

7 15 Justin Rojas 00:19:58.016 0

2 Lincoln Park Academy HS 12 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Caleb Pottorff 00:16:55.896 1

2 7 Parker Coolidge 00:19:19.083 7

3 9 Cody Jennings 00:19:27.466 9

4 14 Khan Imran 00:19:39.360 14

5 18 Cedric Mccutchen 00:20:06.816 18

6 25 Samuel Abraham 00:20:48.353 0

7 32 Layton Rivas 00:21:29.240 0

3 St. Lucie West Centennial HS 10 84

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Ariel Carela 00:19:30.966 10

2 16 Nathan Phillips 00:20:01.800 16

3 17 Thomas Johnston 00:20:03.603 17

4 21 Andrew Johnson 00:20:32.140 20

5 22 Matthew Beers 00:20:36.933 21

6 27 Luke Hartley 00:21:10.300 0

7 50 Nalin Sarat 00:23:50.206 0

4 John Carroll HS 9 93

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Luke Baxley 00:18:17.163 3

2 4 Elston Jones 00:18:55.596 4

3 26 Zach Rohrbough 00:20:50.066 24

4 33 Christopher Pantano 00:21:44.163 28

5 43 John Diaz 00:23:25.476 34

6 45 Camilo Plata 00:23:31.180 0

7 47 Josh Kimmelman 00:23:37.100 0

5 Treasure Coast HS 9 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Alberto Ponce 00:19:18.333 6
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2 19 Louis Doig 00:20:07.196 19

3 35 Micheal Pullen 00:21:49.190 30

4 39 Walthon Flores 00:22:39.093 32

5 42 David Perez 00:23:03.693 33

6 48 Lewis Coriolan 00:23:49.130 0

7 53 Chris Parrett 00:24:29.873 0

6 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Courtney Brooks 00:20:44.606 22

2 28 Lee Kubitschek 00:21:11.850 26

3 34 Luke Sammartino 00:21:47.570 29

4 37 Gunther Schwartz 00:22:29.303 31

5 55 Jamie Moore 00:24:39.006 40

6 62 Daniel Krogh 00:27:56.893 0

7 63 Kris Martin 00:27:57.140 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Caleb Pottorff - 00:16:55.896 Lincoln Park Academy HS

2 2 Pablo Luna - 00:18:08.466 Fort Pierce Central HS

3 3 Luke Baxley - 00:18:17.163 John Carroll HS

4 4 Elston Jones - 00:18:55.596 John Carroll HS

5 5 German Torres - 00:18:59.283 Fort Pierce Central HS

6 6 Alberto Ponce - 00:19:18.333 Treasure Coast HS

7 7 Parker Coolidge - 00:19:19.083 Lincoln Park Academy HS

8 8 Dylan Disalvo - 00:19:27.056 Fort Pierce Central HS

9 9 Cody Jennings - 00:19:27.466 Lincoln Park Academy HS

10 10 Ariel Carela - 00:19:30.966 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

11 11 John Eliassaint - 00:19:31.553 Fort Pierce Central HS

12 12 Wayne Hills - 00:19:35.570 Fort Pierce Central HS

13 13 Riley Kicker - 00:19:37.883 Fort Pierce Central HS

14 14 Khan Imran - 00:19:39.360 Lincoln Park Academy HS

15 15 Justin Rojas - 00:19:58.016 Fort Pierce Central HS

16 16 Nathan Phillips - 00:20:01.800 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

17 17 Thomas Johnston - 00:20:03.603 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

18 18 Cedric Mccutchen - 00:20:06.816 Lincoln Park Academy HS

19 19 Louis Doig - 00:20:07.196 Treasure Coast HS

20 0 Tyler Bonar - 00:20:23.536 Fort Pierce Central HS

21 20 Andrew Johnson - 00:20:32.140 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

22 21 Matthew Beers - 00:20:36.933 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

23 0 Jesus Gil - 00:20:42.223 Fort Pierce Central HS

24 22 Courtney Brooks - 00:20:44.606 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

25 23 Samuel Abraham - 00:20:48.353 Lincoln Park Academy HS

26 24 Zach Rohrbough - 00:20:50.066 John Carroll HS

27 25 Luke Hartley - 00:21:10.300 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

28 26 Lee Kubitschek - 00:21:11.850 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

29 0 David Lucas - 00:21:12.183 Fort Pierce Central HS

30 0 James Sutcliffe - 00:21:21.406 Fort Pierce Central HS

31 0 Marco Rodriquez - 00:21:23.860 Port St. Lucie HS

32 27 Layton Rivas - 00:21:29.240 Lincoln Park Academy HS

33 28 Christopher Pantano - 00:21:44.163 John Carroll HS

34 29 Luke Sammartino - 00:21:47.570 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

35 30 Micheal Pullen - 00:21:49.190 Treasure Coast HS
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36 0 Hugo Gonzales - 00:22:19.973 Lincoln Park Academy HS

37 31 Gunther Schwartz - 00:22:29.303 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

38 0 Kaelani Jackson - 00:22:30.640 Lincoln Park Academy HS

39 32 Walthon Flores - 00:22:39.093 Treasure Coast HS

40 0 Jade Dejesus - 00:22:40.330 Port St. Lucie HS

41 0 Jose Martinez - 00:22:55.510 Fort Pierce Central HS

42 33 David Perez - 00:23:03.693 Treasure Coast HS

43 34 John Diaz - 00:23:25.476 John Carroll HS

44 0 Liam Kinkade - 00:23:31.180 Lincoln Park Academy HS

45 35 Camilo Plata - 00:23:31.180 John Carroll HS

46 0 John Fagarass - 00:23:35.236 Lincoln Park Academy HS

47 36 Josh Kimmelman - 00:23:37.100 John Carroll HS

48 37 Lewis Coriolan - 00:23:49.130 Treasure Coast HS

49 0 Revendy Paul - 00:23:49.130 Fort Pierce Central HS

50 38 Nalin Sarat - 00:23:50.206 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

51 0 Jamari Atkinson - 00:24:01.016 Port St. Lucie HS

52 0 Kyle Frye - 00:24:03.926 Fort Pierce Central HS

53 39 Chris Parrett - 00:24:29.873 Treasure Coast HS

54 0 Ala'a Bahhur - 00:24:29.873 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

55 40 Jamie Moore - 00:24:39.006 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

56 0 Marcus Posey Jr. - 00:24:40.363 Port St. Lucie HS

57 0 Mohammed Husein - 00:24:59.750 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

58 0 Jordi Munoz - 00:25:20.030 Treasure Coast HS

59 0 Kyle Moriarty - 00:25:37.236 Fort Pierce Central HS

60 0 Tate Iverson - 00:26:47.673 John Carroll HS

61 0 Jonathan Diaz - 00:27:35.533 Treasure Coast HS

62 41 Daniel Krogh - 00:27:56.893 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

63 42 Kris Martin - 00:27:57.140 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy

64 0 Tyler Adrian FR 00:28:13.316 Fort Pierce Central HS

65 0 Fengyi Shen - 00:28:17.420 John Carroll HS

66 0 Ethan Mulrooney - 00:29:48.816 Fort Pierce Central HS

67 0 Kevin Sewell - 00:30:05.253 Lincoln Park Academy HS

68 0 Sean Guerrero - 00:38:49.073 St. Lucie West Centennial HS
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